
CC Federation Match Field Number of votes Delegate

1

1

1

1

1

1

CZE Czech Shooting Federation 1 1

CZE Czech Crossbow Federation 1 1

EST Estonian Crossbow Union 1 1

FIN Finnish Crossbow Union 1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

IND Indian Crossbow Shooting Association *

LAT Latvia Crossbow Shooting Federation 1 1

LTU Lithuanian Crossbow Union 1 1

NED Nederlandse Kruisboogbond 1 1

1

1

SUI Eidg. Armbrust-Schützen-Verband 1 1

SUI Swiss Field Crossbow Federation 1 1

SWE Svenska Armborst Unionen 1 1

TKM National Archery Federation of Turkmenistan *

Total 11 15 26

*Membership Fee not paid
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CRO IAU President - - - Mr Pero Stojnic

CRO IAU Secretary General (resigned) - - - Mr. Dragutin Vrbek

SUI IAU Finance Chief - - - Mr. Tom Hafen

AUT IAU Vice-President (Europe) - - - Mr. Jaroslav Liptak

RUS IAU Vice-President (Asia) - - - Mr. Violetta Sishorina

FRA IAU Match TC Chairman - - - Mr. Christian Hunzinger

SUI IAU Field TC Chairman - - - Mr. Andreas Henne
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AUT IAU Auditor - - - Mr. Thomas Lampl

SUI IAU Auditor - - - Mr. Renato Harlacher
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CRO IAU Management Assistant - - - Mrs. Valentina Pereglin

CRO IAU Management Assistant - - - Mrs. Mihaela Oborovecki
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GER Deutscher Schützenbund

HUN Hungarian Shooting Federation

SLO Strelska zveza Slovenije

CRO Croatian Shooting Federation

FRA Fédération Française de Tir

GBR National Small-bore Rifle Association
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Österreichischer SchützenbundAUT

BEL U. National des Arbalétriers de Belgique


